
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arizona 284  275  291       850  -2 
3  2  2   Wake Forest 299  270  287       856  +4 
2  3  3   New Mexico 296  283  289       868  +16 
8  T5  4   San Francisco 306  282  284       872  +20 
5  T8  5   UNLV 302  290  285       877  +25 
4  4  6   Oregon 300  285  296       881  +29 

T13  T5  7   San Diego 312  276  294       882  +30 
6  7  8   Iowa State 303  288  293       884  +32 

T13  T13  9   Washington State 312  286  288       886  +34 
10  T10  T10   Oregon State  309  287  293       889  +37 

T11  T8  T10   Denver, U. of 311  281  297       889  +37 
7  T10  T10   ULM  305  291  293       889  +37 

T11  T10  13   Brigham Young 311  285  294       890  +38 
16  15  T14   Loyola Marymount Univ.  316  283  293       892  +40 
9  T13  T14   Washington 307  291  294       892  +40 

15  16  16   Utah 315  296  293       904  +52 
17  17  17   New Mexico State 320  301  284       905  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Brad Reeves  Arizona  68   69  72       209  -4   
T3 T2   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  70   70  71       211  -2   
T3 T2   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  76   64  71       211  -2   
T6 4   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  75   66  71       212  -1   
T6 T5   Sam Choi  New Mexico  71   70  73       214  +1   
T9 T5   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  74   68  72       214  +1   
T17 T7   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  71   74  70       215  +2   
T22 T7   Tim Widing  San Francisco  76   70  69       215  +2   
T9 T7   David Laskin  Arizona  72   70  73       215  +2   
2 T10   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  70   69  77       216  +3   

T6 T10   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  73   68  75       216  +3   
T41 T10   Owen Avrit  Oregon  79   70  67       216  +3   
T13 T10   Mark Power  Wake Forest  74   70  72       216  +3   
T29 T14   Matthew Anderson  San Francisco  76   71  70       217  +4   
12 T14   David Rauch  UNLV  73   70  74       217  +4   

T13 T14   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  74   70  73       217  +4   
T29 T17   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  78   69  71       218  +5   
T36 T17   Jack Trent  UNLV  75   73  70       218  +5   
T22 T17   Jackson Solem  Denver, U. of  76   70  72       218  +5   
T22 T17   Chase Sienkiewicz *  Arizona  73   73  72       218  +5   
T13 T17   Christian Banke  Arizona  77   67  74       218  +5   
T17 T22   Chaz Aurilia *  Arizona  77   68  74       219  +6   
T29 T22   Gavin Cohen  Loyola Marymount Univ.  81   66  72       219  +6   
T9 T22   Nate Stember  Oregon  72   70  77       219  +6   
T3 T22   Harrison Kingsley  San Diego  71   69  79       219  +6   
T22 T22   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  72   74  73       219  +6   
T29 T22   Briggs Duce  Arizona  74   73  72       219  +6   
T22 T28   Soren Lind  San Francisco  75   71  74       220  +7   
T41 T28   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  75   74  71       220  +7   
T51 T28   Max Sekulic  Washington State  78   73  69       220  +7   
T29 T31   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  77   70  74       221  +8   
T29 T31   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  78   69  74       221  +8   
T22 T31   Esteban Missura  Denver, U. of  74   72  75       221  +8   
T29 T34   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  78   69  75       222  +9   
T41 T34   Christoffer Palsson  San Francisco  79   70  73       222  +9   
T51 T34   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  78   73  71       222  +9   
T51 T34   Henry Lee  Washington  76   75  71       222  +9   
T13 T34   Nicklaus Chiam  Washington State  76   68  78       222  +9   
T17 T34   Noah Woolsey  Washington  77   68  77       222  +9   
T41 T34   Jan Schneider  Washington  75   74  73       222  +9   
T36 T34   Tristan Mandur  Utah  75   73  74       222  +9   
T36 T34   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  76   72  74       222  +9   
T57 T34   Eric Hagen  Washington State  80   72  70       222  +9   
T41 T44   Charlie Reiter  San Diego  80   69  74       223  +10   

T57 T44   Andi Xu  San Diego  83   69  71       223  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Brandon Shong  New Mexico  76   74  73       223  +10   
T36 T44   Cameron Meeks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  76   72  75       223  +10   
T17 T44   Tom Gueant  Oregon  71   74  78       223  +10   
T47 T49   Cal McCoy  Denver, U. of  82   68  74       224  +11   
T51 T49   Guy Clauss  Loyola Marymount Univ.  78   73  73       224  +11   
T47 T49   Donald Kay  San Diego  81   69  74       224  +11   
T22 T49   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  75   71  78       224  +11   
T36 T53   Ricky Costello  Iowa State  75   73  77       225  +12   
T57 T53   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  81   71  73       225  +12   
T51 T53   Yuki Moriyama  Oregon  78   73  74       225  +12   
T68 T53   Ignacio Arcaya  New Mexico  78   76  71       225  +12   
T68 T53   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  80   74  71       225  +12   
T57 T53   David Timmins  Brigham Young  80   72  73       225  +12   
T57 T59   Nate Plaster  Washington State  79   73  74       226  +13   
T51 T59   Ryan Bisharat  San Diego  80   71  75       226  +13   
T65 T59   Caden McMackin  Loyola Marymount Univ.  81   72  73       226  +13   
T17 T59   Bastien Amat *  New Mexico  77   68  81       226  +13   
T73 T59   Matthew Jackman  New Mexico State  79   76  71       226  +13   
T79 T59   Mitchell Schow  Utah  83   73  70       226  +13   
T68 T59   Cole Ponich  Brigham Young  81   73  72       226  +13   
T73 T59   Alec Berrey *  Oregon State  83   72  71       226  +13   
T57 T59   Marco Steyn *  Wake Forest  81   71  74       226  +13   
T57 T59   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  77   75  74       226  +13   
T73 T69   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  80   75  72       227  +14   
T73 T69   Alex Chin *  San Francisco  78   77  72       227  +14   
T89 T69   George Leigh  UNLV  82   76  69       227  +14   
T65 T69   Petr Hruby  Washington  79   74  74       227  +14   
T84 T69   Scott Resicgno  New Mexico State  83   74  70       227  +14   
T47 T74   Fulton Smith *  Wake Forest  73   77  78       228  +15   
T65 T74   Pono Yanagi  Washington State  79   74  75       228  +15   
T57 T76   Connor Jones  Denver, U. of  81   71  77       229  +16   
T84 T76   Santeri Lehesmaa *  Arizona  79   78  72       229  +16   
T73 T78   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  76   79  75       230  +17   
T79 T78   Nate Vance  Iowa State  80   76  74       230  +17   
T41 T78   Keanu Akina  Brigham Young  77   72  81       230  +17   
T68 81   Taehoon Song *  Washington  80   74  77       231  +18   
T89 T82   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  86   72  74       232  +19   
T94 T82   Mauricio Figueroa  New Mexico State  81   79  72       232  +19   
T92 T82   Justin Kim  UNLV  86   73  73       232  +19   
T79 T82   Carson Barry  Oregon State  81   75  76       232  +19   
T68 T82   Greg Solhaug  Oregon  82   72  78       232  +19   
T84 T82   Trey Diehl  New Mexico State  80   77  75       232  +19   

T84 T88   Carson Griggs  Denver, U. of  80   77  76       233  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T79 T88   Riley Lewis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  83   73  77       233  +20   
T89 T90   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  82   76  76       234  +21   
T84 T90   Lukas Pany  Iowa State  80   77  77       234  +21   
T73 92   Aidric Chan *  Arizona  83   72  80       235  +22   
T79 93   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  80   76  80       236  +23   
96 94   Sam Sommerhauser *  Arizona  85   77  75       237  +24   

T94 95   Colton Tanner  Utah  84   76  78       238  +25   
T92 96   Axel Einarsson  Utah  82   77  81       240  +27   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona 284 275 291 850

1 Brad Reeves (2) 68 69 72 209

T7 David Laskin (3) 72 70 73 215

T10 Trevor Werbylo (1) 70 69 77 216

T17 Christian Banke (5) 77 67 74 218

T22 Briggs Duce (4) 74 73 72 219

2 Wake Forest 299 270 287 856

T2 Michael Brennan (2) 76 64 71 211

4 Alex Fitzpatrick (5) 75 66 71 212

T10 Mark Power (1) 74 70 72 216

T14 Eric Bae (4) 74 70 73 217

T31 Parker Gillam (3) 77 70 74 221

3 New Mexico 296 283 289 868

T5 Sam Choi (1) 71 70 73 214

T5 Albert Boneta (3) 74 68 72 214

T44 Brandon Shong (5) 76 74 73 223

T49 Ross Sinclair (4) 75 71 78 224

T53 Ignacio Arcaya (2) 78 76 71 225

4 San Francisco 306 282 284 872

T7 Tim Widing (2) 76 70 69 215

T14 Matthew Anderson (1) 76 71 70 217

T28 Soren Lind (4) 75 71 74 220

T34 Christoffer Palsson (3) 79 70 73 222

T69 Toby Briggs (5) 80 75 72 227

5 UNLV 302 290 285 877

T14 David Rauch (3) 73 70 74 217

T17 Jack Trent (1) 75 73 70 218

T22 J.J. Gresco (5) 72 74 73 219

T69 George Leigh (2) 82 76 69 227

T82 Justin Kim (4) 86 73 73 232

6 Oregon 300 285 296 881

T10 Owen Avrit (2) 79 70 67 216

T22 Nate Stember (5) 72 70 77 219

T44 Tom Gueant (1) 71 74 78 223

T53 Yuki Moriyama (4) 78 73 74 225

T82 Greg Solhaug (3) 82 72 78 232

7 San Diego 312 276 294 882

T22 Harrison Kingsley (3) 71 69 79 219

T44 Andi Xu (2) 83 69 71 223

T44 Charlie Reiter (4) 80 69 74 223

T49 Donald Kay (1) 81 69 74 224

T59 Ryan Bisharat (5) 80 71 75 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Iowa State 303 288 293 884

T2 Lachlan Barker (4) 70 70 71 211

T17 Tripp Kinney (2) 78 69 71 218

T53 Ricky Costello (5) 75 73 77 225

T78 Nate Vance (3) 80 76 74 230

T90 Lukas Pany (1) 80 77 77 234

9 Washington State 312 286 288 886

T28 Max Sekulic (4) 78 73 69 220

T34 Nicklaus Chiam (1) 76 68 78 222

T34 Eric Hagen (3) 80 72 70 222

T59 Nate Plaster (5) 79 73 74 226

T74 Pono Yanagi (2) 79 74 75 228

T10 Oregon State 309 287 293 889

T10 Spencer Tibbits (1) 73 68 75 216

T34 Jackson Lake (3) 78 73 71 222

T53 Nolan Thoroughgood (5) 81 71 73 225

T59 Shawn Lu (4) 77 75 74 226

T82 Carson Barry (2) 81 75 76 232

T10 Denver, U. of 311 281 297 889

T17 Jackson Solem (5) 76 70 72 218

T31 Esteban Missura (2) 74 72 75 221

T49 Cal McCoy (1) 82 68 74 224

T76 Connor Jones (3) 81 71 77 229

T88 Carson Griggs (4) 80 77 76 233

T10 ULM 305 291 293 889

T7 Otto Van Buynder (3) 71 74 70 215

T31 Guillaume Fanonnel (1) 78 69 74 221

T78 Andoni Etchenique (5) 76 79 75 230

T82 Mikkel Schmitt (2) 86 72 74 232

93 Melan Dhaubhadel (4) 80 76 80 236

13 Brigham Young 311 285 294 890

T34 Carson Lundell (1) 78 69 75 222

T34 Kelton Hirsch (2) 76 72 74 222

T53 David Timmins (4) 80 72 73 225

T59 Cole Ponich (3) 81 73 72 226

T78 Keanu Akina (5) 77 72 81 230

T14 Loyola Marymount Univ. 316 283 293 892

T22 Gavin Cohen (2) 81 66 72 219

T44 Cameron Meeks (1) 76 72 75 223

T49 Guy Clauss (5) 78 73 73 224

T59 Caden McMackin (3) 81 72 73 226

T88 Riley Lewis (4) 83 73 77 233

T14 Washington 307 291 294 892

T34 Jan Schneider (1) 75 74 73 222

T34 Henry Lee (4) 76 75 71 222

T34 Noah Woolsey (5) 77 68 77 222

T69 Petr Hruby (3) 79 74 74 227

T90 Chuan-Tai Lin (2) 82 76 76 234

16 Utah 315 296 293 904

T28 Blake Tomlinson (1) 75 74 71 220

T34 Tristan Mandur (4) 75 73 74 222

T59 Mitchell Schow (2) 83 73 70 226

95 Colton Tanner (5) 84 76 78 238

96 Axel Einarsson (3) 82 77 81 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 New Mexico State 320 301 284 905

T53 Aidan Thomas (2) 80 74 71 225

T59 Matthew Jackman (4) 79 76 71 226

T69 Scott Resicgno (1) 83 74 70 227

T82 Mauricio Figueroa (3) 81 79 72 232

T82 Trey Diehl (5) 80 77 75 232
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Chase Sienkiewicz (Arizona) 73 73 72 218

T22 Chaz Aurilia (Arizona) 77 68 74 219

T59 Bastien Amat (New Mexico) 77 68 81 226

T59 Alec Berrey (Oregon State ) 83 72 71 226

T59 Marco Steyn (Wake Forest) 81 71 74 226

T69 Alex Chin (San Francisco) 78 77 72 227

T74 Fulton Smith (Wake Forest) 73 77 78 228

T76 Santeri Lehesmaa (Arizona) 79 78 72 229

81 Taehoon Song (Washington) 80 74 77 231

92 Aidric Chan (Arizona) 83 72 80 235

94 Sam Sommerhauser (Arizona) 85 77 75 237
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